
Company Name  Company Point of Contact  Phone Number email address

Bara Infoware, Inc. M. P. Singh 925.790.0130 mp.singh@barainfo.com
Blueline Engineering, Inc Rainer Del Valle 925.588.4751 radelvalle1@aol.com

BVB Construction  Raul Laborin 408.288.9844 raul@bvconstruction.com
Cherokee Veterans Construction, 

Inc. Ryan Stewart 925.766.3578 ryan@cherokeevetconst.com

Constructive Building Services, 
Inc., dba Cummings Construction  Jeff Howard 510.220.8696 cindywalters@cbsi‐cummingsconstruction.com

GC Green, Inc. Elizabeth Perez 619.204.2809 liz@gcgreen.com
GGD, Inc. Glenn Goodman 415.339.1488 glenn@ggd‐inc.com

Gordon Prill, Inc. Judith Sayler 650.314.1122 jsayler@gordonprill.com
Gowan Construction Co., Inc Carl Gowan 209.836.2482 carl@gownconst.com

Komada, LLC Sandeep Davankar 949.725.0211 sandeep.davankar@mailhosts.com
Pacificspan Construction & 

Development John Lee 480.882.8015 john@pacificspan.com
PBS Construction  Rebecca Scott 707.569.7403 pbscons10@aol.com

Philip Hawkins Architect, Inc. & 
Associates  Laura Kentera 916.878.5355 marketing@phainc.biz

Presidio Systems, Inc. Brian OʹNeill 805.455.0612 brian.oneill@presidio‐inc.com
Progressive Services, Inc Kelly Hopkins 925.570.6995 kghopkins1@gmail.com

Rubecon General Contracting, Inc. Joe Barton 415.206.7740 joe@rubecon.com
Stoncor Group, Inc. Rick Larsen 209.484.7270 rlarsen@stonhard.com

Trillacorpe Construction Charles Sills 248.514.2293 csills@trillacorpeconstruction.com


